The University of Wyoming
Full-Time Tuition and Fees/Room and Board History
1961-62 to 2025-26

Full-Time Tuition and Fees
Academic Undergraduate Graduate Room
Year Resident Non-Resident Resident Non-Resident and

[Tuition] Fees | Total | Tuition | Fees | Total |Tuition] Fees | Total | Tuition | Fees | Total Board
1961-62] $207 $40 | $247 $469 $40 $509 $630
1962-63| $237 $40 | $277 $519 $40 $559 $630
1963-64 ] $238 $52 1 $290 $538 $52 $590 $652
1964-65] $251 $56 | $306 $567 $56 $622 $661
1965-66 | $264 $57 | $321 $596 $57 $653 $808
1966-67 | $277 $69 | $345 $893 $69 $961 $830
1967-68| $277 $69 | $345 $893 $69 $961 $830
1968-69| $277 $71 $347 $893 $71 $963 $830
1969-70] $302 $83 ] $385 $968 $83 | $1,051 $885
1970-71] $302 $83 | $385 $968 $83 | $1,051 $908
1971-72] $302 $89 1 $391 | $1,268 $89 | $1,357 $943
1972-73| $302] $109] $411| $1,268 $109 | $1,377 $943
1973-741 $302| $109] $411] $1,268 $109 | $1,377 $1,071
1974-75] $302] $109] $411| $1,268 $109 | $1,377 " $1,071
197576 | $302 | 109 | $411| $1.268 | st00 | sa,377 | CISUAC HOn & IEEs SRIGEC Are B SATEAS g1 a1
1976-77| $302 | $133| $434| $1.268 | $133] $1,400 ndergraduate tuition & fees until 1991-92. $1,364

Change in Full-Time from 8.5 hours/semester to 12 hours/semester
1977-78| $302 ] $133] $434| $1,268 $133 | $1,400 $1,466
1978-79] $302| $133 | $434 ]| $1,587 $133 ]| $1,720 $1,540
1979-80| $302 | $133] $434| $1,587 $133 | $1,720 $1,725
1980-81] $451 $141 $592 | $1,737 $141 ] $1,878 $1,887
1981-82] $451 $141 $592 | $1,737 $141 ] $1,878 $2,152
1982-83] $451 $165] $616] $1,911 $165 | $2,076 $2,284
1983-84] $451 $165] $616 | $1,911 $165 ] $2,076 $2,284
1984-85] $551 $165 | $716 ] $2,061 $165 | $2,226 $2,470
1985-86| $562 | $160 ] $721| $2,072 $160 | $2,231 $2,534
1986-87] $619| $160| $778 | $2,283 $160 | $2,442 $2,632
1987-88| $619] $160] $778 | $2,283 $160 | $2,442 $2,662
1988-89| $659 | $174 | $833 | $2,431 $174 | $2,605 $2,860
1989-90 | $759 | $244 |$1,003 | $2,795 | $244 | $3,039 | Futime considered 12-20 hours/semester until 1994-95 when $2,960
1990-91| $902 | $246 |$1,148 | $3,322 | $246 | $3,568 Graduate full-time became 9-17 hours/semester. $3,167
1991-92 191,045 | $248 1$1,293 | $3,849 $248 | $4,097 | $1,306 | $248 | $1,554 | $4,110 $248 | $4,358 | $3,262
1992-93 1$1,168 | $262 |$1,430 | $4,240 $262 | $4,502 | $1,460 | $262 | $1,722 | $4,532 $262 | $4,794 | $3,313
1993-94 1$1,380 | $268 1$1,648 | $4,914 $268 | $5,182 | $1,726 | $268 | $1,994 | $5,260 $268 | $5,528 | $3,343
1994-951$1,608 | $300 1$1,908 | $5,688 $300 | $5,988 | $2,016 | $300 | $2,316 | $6,084 $300 | $6,384 | $3,422
1995-96 | $1,686 | $319 1$2,005 | $6,084 $319 | $6,403 | $2,106 | $319 | $2,425 ] $6,498 $319 ] $6,817 | $3,520
1996-97 1$1,812 | $332 1$2,144 | $6,540 $332 | $6,872 |$2,265 | $332 |$2,597 | $6,993 $332 | $7,325| $3,986
1997-98 |$1,944 | $382 1$2,326 | $7,032 $382 | $7,414 |$2,430 | $382]%$2,812 ] $7,518 $382 ] $7,900 | $4,244
1998-99 1$1,944 | $386 192,330 | $7,032 $386 | $7,418 |$2,430 | $386 |$2,816 | $7,520 $386 | $7,906 | $4,278
1999-00 |$2,016 | $400 |$2,416 | $7,284 $400 | $7,684 | $2,520 | $400 | $2,920 | $7,790 $400 | $8,190 | $4,446
2000-01 |$2,166 | $409 |$2,575 | $7,284 $409 | $7,693 | $2,708 | $409 | $3,117 | $7,790 $409 | $8,199 | $4,568
2001-021%$2,316 | $491 |$2,807 | $7,788 $491 | $8,279 | $2,895 | $491 | $3,387 | $8,367 $491 ] $8,859 | $4,744
2002-03|$2,400 | $597 |$2,997 | $8,064 $597 | $8,661 | $2,988 | $597 | $3,585 | $8,676 $597 | $9,273 | $5,120
Tuition charges changed from fixed full-time tuition to per credit hour tuition. The tuition comparison for 2003-04 through the present is 15
hours/semester for undergraduates and 12 hours/semester for graduates.

2003-04 1$2,520 | $570 |$3,090 | $8,370 $570 | $8,940 | $3,408 | $570 | $3,978 | $9,792 $570 1$10,362 | $5,546
2004-05|$2,610 | $633 |$3,243 | $8,640 $633 | $9,273 | $3,528 | $633 | $4,161 1$10,104 $633 |$10,737 | $5,953
2005-06 1$2,760 | $666 |$3,426 | $9,150 $666 | $9,816 | $3,720 | $666 | $4,386 |$10,704 $666 1$11,370 | $6,240
2006-07 | $2,820 | $695 |$3,515 | $9,360 $695 |$10,055 | $3,816 | $695 | $4,511 | $10,944 $695 |$11,639 | $6,861
2007-081$2,820 | $734 |$3,554 | $9,660 $734 1$10,394 | $3,936 | $734 | $4,670 | $11,280 $734 |$12,014 | $7,274
2008-09 | $2,820 | $801 ]$3,621 |$10,230 $801 |$11,031 | $4,176 | $801 | $4,977 | $11,952 $801 |$12,753 | $7,707
2009-101%$2,820 | $906 | $3,726 |$10,740 $906 |$11,646 | $4,392 | $906 | $5,298 | $12,552 $906 1$13,458 | $8,006
2010-11]%$2,970 | $957 |$3,927 | $11,280 $957 1$12,237 | $4,608 | $957 | $5,565 | $13,176 $957 |$14,133 | $8,360




Academic
Year

Full-Time Tuition and Fees

Undergraduate

Graduate

Resident

Non-Resident

Resident

Non-Resident

Tuition

Fees

Total

Tuition

Fees

Total

Tuition

Fees

Total | Tuition

Fees

Total

Room
and
Board

201112
2012-13
2013-14
2014-15
2015-16
2016-17
2017-18

$3,120
$3,180
$3,240
$3,390
$3,570
$3,720
$3,870

$1,005
$1,098
$1,164
$1,256
$1,322
$1,335
$1,347

$4,125
$4,278
$4,404
$4,646
$4,892
$5,055
$5,217

$11,850
$12,390
$12,960
$13,620
$14,310
$14,880
$15,480

$1,005
$1,098
$1,164
$1,256
$1,322
$1,335
$1,347

$12,855
$13,488
$14,124
$14,876
$15,632
$16,215
$16,827

$4,848
$4,944
$5,040
$5,304
$5,568
$5,784
$6,024

$1,005
$1,098
$1,164
$1,256
$1,322
$1,335
$1,347

$5,853 |$13,824
$6,042 |$14,448
$6,204 | $15,096
$6,560 |$15,840
$6,890 | $16,632
$7,119 |$17,304
$7,371 1 $18,000

$1,005
$1,098
$1,164
$1,256
$1,322
$1,335
$1,347

$14,829
$15,546
$16,260
$17,096
$17,954
$18,639
$19,347

$8,759
$9,084
$9,451
$9,755
$10,037
$10,320
$10,320

Includes mandatory fees, advising fees, & the average program fees Scholarships & Fin

ancial Aid uses for Cost of Atte

ndance estimates.

2018-19
2019-20
2020-21
2021-22
2022-23

$4,020
$4,170
$4,350
$4,620
$4,800

$1,950
$1,981
$2,011
$2,047
$2,271

$5,970
$6,151
$6,361
$6,667
$7,071

$16,110
$16,740
$18,090
$19,170
$19,950

$1,950
$1,981
$2,011
$2,047
$2,271

$18,060
$18,721
$20,101
$21,217
$22,221

$6,264
$6,504
$6,768
$7,176
$7,464

$1,380
$1,411
$1,441
$1,477
$1,584

$7,644 |$18,720
$7,915 |$19,464
$8,209 |$20,232
$8,653 |$21,456
$9,048 |$22,320

$1,380
$1,411
$1,441
$1,477
$1,584

$20,100
$20,875
$21,673
$22,933
$23,904

$10,320
$10,437
$10,615
$11,144
$11,610

Starting Fall 2023,

tuition changed from per credit hour tuition to block
students pay the block rate for

tuition. Undergraduates pay the block ra
9-12 hours.

te for 12-18 hours & Graduate

2023-24
2024-25

$4,980

$5,190

$2,438

$2,577

$7,418
$7,767

$20,760
$21,600

$2,438
$2,577

$23,198
$24,177

$6,460

$6,720

$1,656
$1,701

$8,116 | $19,340

$8,421 1$20,120

$1,656

$1,701

$20,996
$21,821

$13,340
$13,666

Includes mandatory fees, advising fees, technology fees, & the average program fees Scholarships & Financial Aid uses for Cost of Attendance
estimates.

2025-26 | 55,400 | 52,845 | $8,245 | $22,020 | 52,845 | $24,865 ] 56,080 | 51,963 ] $8,943 [ 520,520 | $1,963 [$22,483 | 513,680

NOTE: Graduate and undergraduate tuition were charged the same until 1991-92.
Room and board rates are based on the double-room occupancy rate and unlimited board plan.

P25.044
OIA:SDW
7-Nov-2025




