The University of Wyoming Full-Time Tuition and Fees/Room and Board History 1961-62 to 2025-26

	Full-Time Tuition and Fees											Room	
Academic	<u>`</u>							and					
Year	Resident			Non-Resident			Resident			Non-Resident			
	Tuition	Fees	Total	Tuition	Fees	Total	Tuition	Fees	Total	Tuition	Fees	Total	Board
1961-62	\$207	\$40	\$247	\$469	\$40	\$509							\$630
1962-63	\$237	\$40	\$277	\$519	\$40	\$559							\$630
1963-64	\$238	\$52	\$290	\$538	\$52	\$590							\$652
1964-65	\$251	\$56	\$306	\$567	\$56	\$622							\$661
1965-66	\$264	\$57	\$321	\$596	\$57	\$653							\$808
1966-67	\$277	\$69	\$345	\$893	\$69	\$961							\$830
1967-68	\$277	\$69	\$345	\$893	\$69	\$961							\$830
1968-69	\$277	\$71	\$347	\$893	\$71	\$963							\$830
1969-70	\$302	\$83	\$385	\$968	\$83	\$1,051							\$885
1970-71	\$302	\$83	\$385	\$968	\$83	\$1,051 \$4,357							\$908
1971-72	\$302 \$302	\$89 \$109	\$391 \$411	\$1,268 \$1,268	\$89 \$109	\$1,357							\$943 \$943
1972-73 1973-74	\$302	\$109	\$411 \$411	\$1,268	\$109	\$1,377 \$1,377							\$1,071
1973-74	\$302	\$109	\$411 \$411	\$1,268	\$109	\$1,377							\$1,071
1975-76	\$302	\$109	\$411	\$1,268	\$109	\$1,377				charged a			\$1,071
1976-77	\$302	\$133	\$434	\$1,268	\$133	\$1,400	Un	dergradı	uate tuitic	n & fees u	ıntil 1991	-92.	\$1,364
				emester to									ψ1,004
1977-78	\$302	\$133	\$434	\$1,268	\$133	\$1,400							\$1,466
1978-79	\$302	\$133	\$434	\$1,587	\$133	\$1,720							\$1,540
1979-80	\$302	\$133	\$434	\$1,587	\$133	\$1,720							\$1,725
1980-81	\$451	\$141	\$592	\$1,737	\$141	\$1,878							\$1,887
1981-82	\$451	\$141	\$592	\$1,737	\$141	\$1,878							\$2,152
1982-83	\$451	\$165	\$616	\$1,911	\$165	\$2,076							\$2,284
1983-84	\$451	\$165	\$616	\$1,911	\$165	\$2,076							\$2,284
1984-85	\$551	\$165	\$716	\$2,061	\$165	\$2,226							\$2,470
1985-86	\$562	\$160	\$721	\$2,072	\$160	\$2,231							\$2,534
1986-87	\$619	\$160	\$778	\$2,283	\$160	\$2,442							\$2,632
1987-88	\$619	\$160	\$778	\$2,283	\$160	\$2,442							\$2,662
1988-89	\$659	\$174	\$833	\$2,431	\$174	\$2,605							\$2,860
1989-90	\$759	\$244	\$1,003	\$2,795	\$244	\$3,039				urs/semeste			\$2,960
1990-91	\$902	\$246	\$1,148	\$3,322	\$246	\$3,568				ame 9-17 hou			\$3,167
1991-92	\$1,045	\$248	\$1,293	\$3,849	\$248	\$4,097	\$1,306	\$248		\$4,110	\$248	\$4,358	\$3,262
1992-93		\$262	\$1,430	\$4,240	\$262	\$4,502	\$1,460		\$1,722	\$4,532	\$262	\$4,794	\$3,313
1993-94			\$1,648	\$4,914	\$268	\$5,182	\$1,726		\$1,994	\$5,260	\$268	\$5,528	\$3,343
1994-95			\$1,908	\$5,688	\$300	\$5,988	\$2,016	\$300		\$6,084	\$300	\$6,384	\$3,422
1995-96 1996-97		\$319	\$2,005 \$2,144	\$6,084 \$6,540	\$319 \$332	\$6,403 \$6,872	\$2,106 \$2,265	\$319 \$332		\$6,498 \$6,993	\$319 \$332	\$6,817 \$7,325	\$3,520 \$3,986
1996-97		\$382		\$7,032	\$382	\$6,872 \$7,414	\$2,205	\$382		\$7,518	\$382	\$7,325	\$4,244
1997-98		\$386	\$2,320	\$7,032	\$386	\$7,414	\$2,430	\$386		\$7,510	\$386	\$7,900 \$7,906	\$4,244
1999-00		\$400	\$2,330 \$2,416	\$7,032	\$400	\$7,418	\$2,430	\$400	\$2,920	\$7,790	\$400	\$8,190	\$4,446
2000-01		\$409	\$2,575	\$7,284	\$409	\$7,693	\$2,708	\$409		\$7,790	\$409	\$8,199	\$4,568
2001-02			\$2,807	\$7,788	\$491	\$8,279	\$2,895	\$491		\$8,367	\$491	\$8,859	\$4,744
2002-03		\$597	\$2,997	\$8,064	\$597	\$8,661	\$2,988	\$597		\$8,676	\$597	\$9,273	\$5,120
				full-time tuit									
				s/semester	•				•				
2003-04	\$2,520	\$570	\$3,090	\$8,370	\$570	\$8,940			\$3,978	\$9,792	\$570	\$10,362	\$5,546
2004-05		\$633	\$3,243	\$8,640	\$633	\$9,273	\$3,528	\$633				\$10,737	\$5,953
2005-06		\$666	\$3,426	\$9,150	\$666	\$9,816	\$3,720	\$666		\$10,704		\$11,370	\$6,240
2006-07		\$695	\$3,515	\$9,360	\$695	\$10,055	\$3,816	\$695	\$4,511	\$10,944		\$11,639	\$6,861
2007-08		\$734	\$3,554	\$9,660	\$734	\$10,394	\$3,936	\$734		\$11,280		\$12,014	\$7,274
2008-09		\$801	\$3,621	\$10,230		\$11,031	\$4,176	\$801	\$4,977	\$11,952	\$801	\$12,753	\$7,707
2009-10		\$906		\$10,740		\$11,646	\$4,392	\$906		\$12,552		\$13,458	\$8,006
2010-11	\$2,970	\$957	\$3,927	\$11,280	\$957	\$12,237	\$4,608	\$957	\$5,565	\$13,176	\$957	\$14,133	\$8,360

	Full-Time Tuition and Fees													
Academic	Undergraduate							Graduate						
Year	Resident			Non-Resident			Resident			Non-Resident			and Board	
	Tuition	Fees	Total	Tuition	Fees	Total	Tuition	Fees	Total	Tuition	Fees	Total	Board	
2011-12	\$3,120	\$1,005	\$4,125	\$11,850	\$1,005	\$12,855	\$4,848	\$1,005	\$5,853	\$13,824	\$1,005	\$14,829	\$8,759	
2012-13	\$3,180	\$1,098	\$4,278	\$12,390	\$1,098	\$13,488	\$4,944	\$1,098	\$6,042	\$14,448	\$1,098	\$15,546	\$9,084	
2013-14	\$3,240		\$4,404	\$12,960		\$14,124	\$5,040	\$1,164	\$6,204	\$15,096		\$16,260	\$9,451	
2014-15	\$3,390	\$1,256	\$4,646	\$13,620	\$1,256	\$14,876	\$5,304	\$1,256	\$6,560	\$15,840	\$1,256	\$17,096	\$9,755	
2015-16	\$3,570	\$1,322	\$4,892	\$14,310	\$1,322	\$15,632	\$5,568	\$1,322	\$6,890	\$16,632	\$1,322	\$17,954	\$10,037	
2016-17	\$3,720	\$1,335	\$5,055			\$16,215	\$5,784	\$1,335	\$7,119	\$17,304	\$1,335	\$18,639	\$10,320	
2017-18		\$1,347		\$15,480			\$6,024	\$1,347	\$7,371			\$19,347	\$10,320	
Includes mandatory fees, advising fees, & the average program fees Scholarships & Financial Aid uses for Cost of Attendance estimates.														
2018-19	\$4,020	\$1,950	\$5,970	\$16,110	\$1,950	\$18,060	\$6,264	\$1,380	\$7,644	\$18,720	\$1,380	\$20,100	\$10,320	
2019-20	\$4,170	\$1,981	\$6,151	\$16,740	\$1,981	\$18,721	\$6,504	\$1,411	\$7,915	\$19,464	\$1,411	\$20,875	\$10,437	
2020-21	\$4,350		\$6,361		\$2,011	\$20,101	\$6,768	\$1,441	\$8,209	\$20,232	\$1,441	\$21,673	\$10,615	
2021-22	\$4,620		\$6,667			\$21,217	\$7,176	\$1,477	\$8,653	\$21,456	\$1,477	\$22,933	\$11,144	
2022-23	\$4,800	\$2,271	\$7,071	\$19,950	\$2,271	\$22,221	\$7,464	\$1,584	\$9,048	\$22,320	\$1,584	\$23,904	\$11,610	
Starting Fall 2023, tuition changed from per credit hour tuition to block tuition. Undergraduates pay the block rate for 12-18 hours & Graduate														
students pay the block rate for 9-12 hours.														
2023-24		\$2,438		. ,		\$23,198		-			. ,	\$20,996	\$13,340	
2024-25	\$5,190	\$2,577	\$7,767	\$21,600	\$2,577	\$24,177	\$6,720	\$1,701	\$8,421	\$20,120	\$1,701	\$21,821	\$13,666	
Includes mandatory fees, advising fees, technology fees, & the average program fees Scholarships & Financial Aid uses for Cost of Attendance														
estimates.														
2025-26	\$5,400	\$2,845	\$8,245	\$22,020	\$2,845	\$24,865	\$6,980	\$1,963	\$8,943	\$20,520	\$1,963	\$22,483	\$13,680	

P25.044

NOTE: Graduate and undergraduate tuition were charged the same until 1991-92.

OIA:SDW

Room and board rates are based on the double-room occupancy rate and unlimited board plan.

7-Nov-2025